NVl Gomion-

It All Starts With A Great Shirt.

Please remove the OUT FABRIC swatch cards from your line.
Put aside the TEMP OUT cards as they will be reintroduced in due

course!

Thank You!

OUT MEMO #2828

September 16, 2022

Out of Line

Dallas491-J

X577-G

X5186-B

X5712-B

X5723-B

X7401-H

X8556-G

X$13046-G

XS75001-J

Blue/White Check 120 Platinum

Blue Reverse Graph Check

Blue Pin Stripe

Pink Pima Broadcloth

Olive Green E/E

Small faded brown stripe on white

Navy Awning Stripe  Possible Sub: X$95135-H

Blue Brown Tattersall Chevron

Floral Print
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Temp Out Possible Subs
Polo001-J White Solid 120 Platinum Book Palace162-]
X1600-F Grey End on End Savoy027-)J
X9692-H White Superfine Twill X1033-J
XS§22031-K White 120's Broadcloth Savoy107-J



