Damport Me

It All Starts With A Great Shirt.

OUT MEMO #2828

September 16, 2022

Please remove the OUT FABRIC swatch cards from your line. Put aside the TEMP OUT cards as they will be reintroduced in due course!

Thank You!

<u>Out of Line</u>			
Dallas491-J	Blue/White Check 120 Platinum		
X577-G	Blue Reverse Graph Check		
X5186-B	Blue Pin Stripe		
X5712-B	Pink Pima Broadcloth		
Х5723-В	Olive Green E/E		
X7401-H	Small faded brown stripe on white		
X8556-G	Navy Awning Stripe Possible Sub: XS95135-H		
XS13046-G	Blue Brown Tattersall Chevron		
X\$75001-J	Floral Print		

<u>Temp Out</u>

Possible Subs

Polo001-J	White Solid 120 Platinum Book	Palace162-J
X1600-F	Grey End on End	Savoy027-J
Х9692-Н	White Superfine Twill	X1033-J
XS22031-K	White 120's Broadcloth	Savoy107-J